2.0 MP CCD Camera
UVCI-2300
System setup Default setting
White Light Plate
(Flip type)
Blue Light Plate
(Flip type)
UV Transilluminator

Rated Voltage 100-240V~, 50/60Hz
*MS 1D Analysis Software (MBE-IMG-SW) is included in for image analysis only.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
UVCI-2300 SmartView Pro 2300 Imager System, UV light version
*Filters are necessary part for Gel Documentation System.
*All filters have to be ordered separately and discuss with local dealer before order.
Accessories
Cat. No. Product Description
UVCI-2300-EB SmartView EtBr Filter, 610nm (for UV)
UVCI-2300-SG SmartView SYBR Green Filter, 520nm (for UV)
UVCI-2300-F4 SmartView Amber Filter, 580nm (for blue light)
UVCI-2313 SmartView Pro UV Protection Shield
UVCI-2314 SmartView Pro Lens Filter Stand, can hold up to 4 lens filters
UVCI-2300-BL Blue Light Plate
UVCI-2300-WL White Light Plate 210x260mm
MJC-8-STYLUS-00000 Stylus Pen
CI-CL55+1 55mm Close up lens +1 for CCD Image System
44 * All images are for reference only, actual products might differ from the pictures above.
* Technical specifications subject to change without notice.